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Funds Application Report - 8th Mortgage Trust

December 2019

Payment Calculation Date

Interest Rate Determination Date:

Relerence Rate on the Interest Rate Determination Date:
Interest Rate Series A

Interest Rate Series B

Beginning day. current Accrual Period

Ending day, current Accrual Period

Payment Date

Number of days in Acerual Period

Last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended.

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the close of the last dav of the Collection

Period prior to the Collection Period just ended (1).

Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the close ol the last day of the Collection

Period just ended.

Principal Balance of the Group ol Morlgages which are not Defaulted Mortgages at the

close of the last day of the Collection Period just ended

(1) multiplied by 0.45% divided by 360 and multiplied by the number of days in the

Collection Period,

First day ol the Collection Period just ended

Last day of the Collection Period just ended

Number of days in the Collection Period

Principal Balance of Series A at the beginning of the Acerual Period
Principal Balance of Series B at the beginning of the Accrual Period

Fees and Expenses

Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust:

Servicing Fee:

Commission of the Payment Agent:

Local Supervision Fee SEC

Indemnifications of Collateral Trustee, Servicer and Payment Agent
Tax on Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust (ITBMS):
Tax on Servicing Fee (ITBMS):

Tax on Commission of the Payment Agent (ITBMS):

Monthly Advance of Income Tax (AMIR):

Tatal Fees and Expenses

Available Funds Cutoff Balance (at close of Collection Period just ended)

Less

Senior Fees and Expenses:

Series A Interest:

Deposits to the Series A Interest Reserve Account:

Series B Interest:

Series A Required Principal:

Subordinated Fees and Expenses:

Series B Initial Period Accrued Interest:

Series B Insufificiency Accrued Interest:

Issuer Trustee Initial Period Acerued Fee:

Issuer Trustee Fee and any indemnification of the lssuer Trustee:

Series A Additional Principal:

Series B Trigger Event Accrued Interest:

Issuer Trustee Trigger Event Accrued Fee:’_‘__..-,

Series B Principal Payment:

Issuer Trustee Incentive Fee; = ﬁ{:;,'i'f i
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——

December 2, 2019
November 1, 2019
5.75%

5.0225%

4.7500%
November 13, 2019
December 11, 2019
December 10, 2019
29

October 31, 2019

30.038.815.04

29.867.866.87

29.757.171.17

11.264.56

November 1, 2019
November 30, 2019
30

14,633.768.61
13.930,000,00

3.129.04
5.834.07
1.564.52
0.00
0.00
219.03
408.38
109.52
0.00

11.264.56

325,831.46

11.264.56
59.206.81
0.00
53.378.13
170.948.17
424.02
0.00

(.00
8.469.28
0.00
22.140.49
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



