Funds Application Report - 8th Mortgage Trust December 2019

Payment Calculation Date	December 2, 2019
Interest Rate Determination Date:	November 1, 2019
Reference Rate on the Interest Rate Determination Date:	5.75%
Interest Rate Series A	5.0225%
Interest Rate Series B	4.7500%
Beginning day, current Accrual Period	November 13, 2019
Ending day, current Accrual Period	December 11, 2019
Payment Date	December 10, 2019
Number of days in Accrual Period	29
Last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended.	October 31, 2019
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the <i>close</i> of the last day of the Collection Period prior to the Collection Period just ended (1).	30,038,815.04
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages at the <i>close</i> of the last day of the Collection Period just ended.	29,867,866.87
Principal Balance of the Group of Mortgages which are not Defaulted Mortgages at the close of the last day of the Collection Period just ended	29,757,171.17
 multiplied by 0.45% divided by 360 and multiplied by the number of days in the Collection Period. 	11,264.56
First day of the Collection Period just ended	November 1, 2019
Last day of the Collection Period just ended	November 30, 2019
Number of days in the Collection Period	30
Principal Balance of Series A at the beginning of the Accrual Period	14,633,768.61
Principal Balance of Series B at the beginning of the Accrual Period	13,950,000.00
STATE OF THE STATE	13,930,000.00
Fees and Expenses Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust:	3,129.04
Servicing Fee:	5,834.07
Commission of the Payment Agent:	1,564.52
Local Supervisión Fee SEC	0.00
Indemnifications of Collateral Trustee, Servicer and Payment Agent Tax on Commission of the Trustee of the Collateral Trust (ITBMS);	0.00 219.03
Tax on Servicing Fee (ITBMS):	408.38
Tax on Commission of the Payment Agent (ITBMS):	109.52
Monthly Advance of Income Tax (AMIR):	0.00
Total Fees and Expenses	11,264.56
Available Funds Cutoff Balance (at close of Collection Period just ended)	325,831.46
Less	
Senior Fees and Expenses:	11,264.56
Series A Interest: Deposits to the Series A Interest Reserve Account:	59,206.81
Series B Interest:	0.00 53,378.13
Series A Required Principal:	170,948.17
Subordinated Fees and Expenses:	424.02
Series B Initial Period Accrued Interest:	0.00
Series B Insufficiency Accrued Interest: Issuer Trustee Initial Period Accrued Fee:	0.00
Issuer Trustee Fee and any indemnification of the Issuer Trustee:	8,469.28 0,00
Series A Additional Principal:	22,140.49
Series B Trigger Event Accrued Interest:	0.00
Issuer Trustee Trigger Event Accrued Fee:	0.00
Series B Principal Payment:	0.00
Issuer Trustee Incentive Fee:	0.00

